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This unique book tells the fascinating story of four thousand years of
rubber as seen through the lives of the adventurers and scientists who
promoted it, lusted after it and eventually tamed it into the ubiquitous,
yet crucial material of our lives today. - ;Imagine a world without
rubber - neither tyres for motoring or flying, nor bouncing balls for
sports, neither seals for washing machines and dishwashers, nor
medical gloves - no elastics. This unique book tells the fascinating
story of four thousand years of rubber - from its significance in Mayan
religious rituals and culture to its pivo
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Salvatore's work is one of the first studies to incorporate emerging
adulthood into life course criminology. He explores how a new stage of
the life course, identified as emerging adulthood influenced offending
in a cohort of young people, finding that many of the key indicators of
emerging adulthood such as economic instability are related to criminal
offending and drug use for today's young adults. His findings support
prior studies in life course criminology that social bonds and turning
points are important factors in the offending patterns of youth.
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